Job                          Item
#
www.yatesgd.com  www.yatesgraphicdesign.comForm ELT Rev 2 (May/2020)
Electric Steam
Tilting Kettle
Model Capacity
ELT-20 20 Gallon 76 Liter
ELT-25 25 Gallon 94 Liter
ELT-30 30 Gallon 114 Liter
ELT-40 40 Gallon 152 Liter
ELT-60 60 Gallon 227 Liter
ELT-80 80 Gallon 303 Liter
ELT-100 100 Gallon 379 Liter
SPECIFICATIONS:
Shall be a Crown Model________________________ , self-
generating, electric tilting kettle. A double wall kettle interior shall
form a steam jacket around the lower 2/3 of the kettle. The jacket